RELATORIO FAIXA ETARIA

Descrigcao Faixa

Feminino de 5 até 6 anos

10
11
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21
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24

Coloc. Num.

663

232

699

229

671

115

230

709

684

240

674

830

704

682

673

106

98

667

668

233

690

108

697

707

Nome

JULIANA BARBOSA DA SILVA

JULIA MUNK FREIRE

VALENTINA ROUMILAC PAVAO DE FARIAS

MARINA SODRE SILVESTRE DA SILVA

SANTOS
LAIS FERNANDES SILVA DE BARROS

BEATRIZ DA SILVA DE ARAUJO
IZABELA NEVES FERREIRA

MARIA EDUARDA VIEIRA BARNABE
ANA BEATRIZ DE SOUZA IANTORNO
NICOLE SIMOES ROSSI DE OLIVEIRA
MARIANA CRISTINE ELPIDIO
CAMILE ORMOND LOPES

ANA JULIA DE ARAUJO LIMA
VANESSA ARDISSON

ANA SOFIA TAVARES DA SILVA
MARIA CLARA NOVAES LAVAREDA
NANDA MARIA SALES GARCIA
LUIZA FERRAZ DA SILVEIRA NADER
DAMASCENO

JULIA DE FREITAS PINTO

JULIA URQUIZA SOUSA DA SILVA
YASMIN NOVAES DA COSTA

ANA BEATRIZ LOPES DA SILVA
MARIA FERNANDA FERNANDES

JULIANA REGIS BITTENCOURT

Equipe

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

COLEGIO PIO XI
COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

CEFAN

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

Tempo

00:00:16.53
7

00:00:18.67
4

00:00:19.38
9

00:00:20.50
7

00:00:20.54
0

00:00:20.98
8

00:00:21.27
1

00:00:21.39
9

00:00:21.62
0

00:00:21.72
6

00:00:22.13
5

00:00:22.17
8

CORREDORES DO FUTURO  00:00:22.54

CEFAN

FARJ

LULU/DUDA

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

CEFAN

7

00:00:22.74
2

00:00:22.93
8

00:00:23.03
3

00:00:23.08
6

00:00:23.27
0

00:00:23.38
7

00:00:23.52
8

00:00:23.52
9

00:00:23.96
0

00:00:23.99
5

00:00:24.40
7
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Feminino de 5 até 6 anos

25
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41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

203

689

703

696

225

706

320

702

700

666

205

32

685

664

701

66

680

686

669

207

187

681

206

676

679

401

BEATRIZ VILS MOUSINHO BERGO

ANA BEATRIZ NOGUEIRA NASCIMENTO
CAMILLY CARVALHO DA SILVA

MARIA CLARA SANCHES BERGER
AMANDA LUZIA DOS ANJOS

ISADORA DE ASIS FILGUEIRAS

MARIA EDUARDA RODRIGUES DOS S. V.DA

SILVA

CELINE VITORIA DE CARVALHO SANTA
ROSA

ANNA BEATRIZ DE ALBUQUERQUE
OLIVEIRA

ANNA JULIA BENAMOR FELIX DA SILVA
LAIS RIBEIRO

BRUNA KLOSS QUEIROZ

HELENA GUEDES PESSOA MELO
MARIANA SILVA RAMOS

SOPHIA RORIGUES LOPES

SOPHIA PRUDENTE

SORAIA FERNANDES LIMA CLAUDIO
MANUELLA BOLELI FERNANDES

ANA LUIiZA MOREIRA HERDY DE
CARVALHO

MARIA LUiZA DO NASCIMENTO LUZ
JULIA SANTOS VELLOSO

RAQUEL RIBEIRO BEZERRA

LIVNI ROCHA PINTO

NATHALIA FARIAS ANDRADE

SOFIA DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO

DANYELA DE SOUZA CONCEIGAO

KATHLEN DE SOUSA GOMES

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

FAMILY SANTA ROSA

AJ TEAM

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

LOPES

PAULO PRUDENTE

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

00:00:24.75
9

00:00:25.00
0

00:00:25.21
4

00:00:25.29
2

00:00:25.45
8

00:00:25.71
2

00:00:25.77
6

00:00:25.89
7

00:00:25.97
2

00:00:26.16
7

00:00:26.37
8

00:00:26.78
0

00:00:26.79
9

00:00:26.82
0

00:00:27.06
5

00:00:27.33
4

00:00:27.38
1

00:00:27.42
0

00:00:27.47
0

00:00:27.72
0

00:00:27.78
9

00:00:27.94
5

00:00:28.55
2

00:00:28.63
5

00:00:28.87
0

00:00:29.27
5

00:00:29.33
7
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Feminino de 5 até 6 anos

52
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65
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67

234

334

672

204

381

10

678

695

687

186

202

382

670

675

692

698

YASMIN TONEL LEITE

GUSTAVO ROSSI PESENATO

REBECA BARBOSA DA SILVA NIGRI

LARA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

GABRIELA DE AMORIM RIVELLO FERREIRA

LARISSA F. DE O. LANNES GUAHY

KAMILE MENEGHINE

ISABELLA DA COSTA RAPELLO

ANA BEATRIZ BARBARINO

JULIA AMORIM MADUREIRA

ANA ELIRIA ARBBOTT ERICKSSON

BRUNA DA CRUZ PINTO

MARIA EDUARDA FERREIRA DA SILVA

LUANA MARINHO DO NASCIMENTO

BEATRIZ MACHADO PEREIRA

SOPHIE CIRNE RODRIGUES

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTINS

PESCADOR

CAIXA

MENEGHETES

PINK POWER

BARBEZINHA

COLEGIO MARTINS

PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

00:00:29.42
2

00:00:29.62
1

00:00:29.72
6

00:00:29.87
7

00:00:29.89
5

00:00:30.09
6

00:00:30.40
6

00:00:30.45
5

00:00:30.48
1

00:00:31.07
9

00:00:31.61
1

00:00:31.68
9

00:00:32.94
8

00:00:33.01
1

00:00:38.05
0

00:01:24.40
7
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